
 

Matter to be published 

 

     MSETCL EMBLEM                                                                                               E-TENDER NOTICE 

     Tender Notice for submission of online bids (E-Tender) for following 

S.N Tender No. & Description 

1 

RFx No. 7000031168 (T-7): Work of Overhauling & Servicing of 145kV M/s. GE T&D India 

Ltd. (erstwhile AREVA/ ALSTOM) Make Circuit Breaker including supply of spares at various 

EHV Substation under EHV (O&M) Circle, Chandrapur. EMD Rs. 96,144.49/-; Tender Fee: Rs. 

500 + GST. 

Tenders Available at: https://srmetender.mahatransco.in; Sale Period: 06.06.2024 to 13.06.2024, Due 

date for online submission: 13.06.2024, 11:00 Hrs; Tender Opening: 13.06.2024, 11:01 Hrs if possible. 

In case of query mail on se4200@mahatransco.in. 

Sd/- 

  Superintending Engineer 

  EHV O&M Circle Chandrapur 

mailto:se4200@mahatransco.in

